CAR#

17
18
77
54
33
73
55VT

37
00
91
71
7L
84
97
35

60
42
5X

DRIVER

TRAVIS BENJAMIN
TED CHRISTOPHER
CASSIUS CLARK
JOHNNY CLARK
RICHIE DEARBORN
JOEY DOIRON
BRENT DRAGON
TATE FOGLEMAN
BRIAN HOAR
BRYAN KRUCZEK
PATRICK LAPERLE
RAPHAEL LESSARD
GLEN LUCE

SCOTT MULKERN

JOEY POLEWARCZYK JR

DEREK RAMSTROM
BEN ROWE

MIKE ROWE

DJ SHAW

ERIC ST GELAIS
BOBBY THERRIEN

HOMETOWN

MORRILL, ME
PLAINVILLE, CT
FARMINGTON, ME
HALLOWELL, ME
HOLLIS, ME
BERWICK, ME
MILTON, VT
DURHAM, NC
GEORGIA, VT
NEWMARKET, NH

ST DENIS, QUEBEC
ST JOSEPH BEAUCE, QUEB
TURNER, ME
FALMOUTH, ME
HUDSON, NH

WEST BOYLSTON, MA
TURNER, ME
TURNER, ME

CTR CONWAY, NH

ST AIMEE DES LAC, QUEBEC
HINESBURG, VT

JULY 2015
SLM ENTRIES
AIRBORNE

OWNER

RON BENJAMIN
MULKERN RACING LLC
COREY HIGHT

JOHN CLARK I

DICK DEARBORN
JOHN DOIRON

BRENT DRAGON

JFCO MOTORSPORTS
RICK PAYA

JOSEPH KRUCZEK
PATRICK LAPERLE

FRL EXPRESS INC
GLEN LUCE

MULKERN RACING LLC
JOE POLEWARCZYK
RICK RAMSTROM
RICHARD MOODY RACING
PETIT MOTORSPORTS
RITA & JULIO MIGLIOLI
ERIC ST GELAIS

DAVID PARKER

SPONSORS

BELFAST VARIETY/MORRILL GENERAL
SOUTHERN MAINE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP
HIGHT CHEVROLET, BUICK, GMC

CLARKS SCRAP METALS.COM

ROBIE BUILDERS

JBJ MACHINE

RR CHARLEBOIS INC FREIGHTLINER

BULL CITY RACE CARS

GOSS DODGE CHRYSLER

OULETTE ASSICATES/TRADITIONAL MORTGAGE/KRUCZEKS GARAGE
RTA AUTO PARTS

FRL EXPRESS INC

STEVENS ELECTRIC & PUMP SERVICE
SOUTHERN MAINE CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP
POLES AUTOMOTIVE

MATTHEWS TRUCK SERVICE

HANCOCK LUMBER/RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION
LUX ENTITY COMPOSITE

PRECISION JLM INC/MULKERN EXCAVATION
HONDA CHARLEVOIX

SUBWAY/FAST ONE MOTORSPORTS



